
Vul. Bd. Contract O.L. Plus Minus Contract O.L. Plus Minus +IMP -IMP
1None
2N-S
3E-W
4Both
5N-S
6E-W
7Both
8None
9E-W
10Both
11None
12N-S
13Both
14None
15N-S
16E-W

2011年2月11日(金)

Taipei Weide
N: Jonky Chung
S: Herstein Liu

NEDUK
E: David Gold
W: David Bakhshi

NEDUK(H)
N: Ricco van Prooijen
S: Louk Verhees

Taipei Weide
E: Patrick Huang
W: Sidney Yang

3NT E 4 430 6C  E-1 50 10
3NT S 4 630 3NT S 5 660 1
3H  W-1 100 2H  W 3 140 6
2D  E-1 100 2D  E-1 100
3NT N 3 600 3NT S 3 600
2Sx E-2 500 4H  S 4 420 2
4Sx N-4 1100 2C  W 5 150 14
4H  E-1 50 4H  W-1 50
2S  E 5 200 3H  W 4 170 1
4H  W 6 680 3H  W 6 230 10
3S  S 3 140 2S  S 4 170 1
3NT E 4 430 3NT W 4 430
3D  W 4 130 5D  W-2 200 8
1NT N 1 90 1H  W 2 110 5
3D  S 3 110 3D  S 4 130 1
4H  W 7 710 3NT W 5 660 2

Adjust
Rd. IMP 13 48

Total IMP 13 48


